Headquarter (Taiwan) : HTTP://WWW.INNODISK.COM    E-MAIL:SALES@INNODISK.COM
TEL: +886-2-77033000  ADD: 5F., No. 237, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan
USA Office: usasales@innodisk.com / Europe: eusales@innodisk.com / Japan: jpsales@innodisk.com / China: sales_cn@innodisk.com
● Support static and global wear leveling
● S.M.A.R.T Supported
● Intelligent system for error recovery
● Excellent data transfer speed
● Enhanced power cycling

Health monitoring Tool
S.M.A.R.T. Supported
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
128MB(24nm) DS2A-128I81C1B DS2A-128I81W1B
256MB(24nm) DS2A-256I81C1B DS2A-256I81W1B
512MB(32nm) DS2A-512I81C1B DS2A-512I81W1B
512MB(24nm) DESDC-512I81AC1SB DESDC-512I81AW1SB
1GB(32nm) DS2A-01GI81C1B DS2A-01GI81W1B
1GB(24nm) DESDC-01GI81AC1SB DESDC-01GI81AW1SB
2GB(32nm) DS2A-02GI81C1B DS2A-02GI81W1B
2GB(24nm) DESDC-02GI81AC1SB DESDC-02GI81AW1SB
4GB(24nm) DS2A-04GI81C1B DS2A-04GI81W1B
8GB(24nm) DS2A-08GI81C1B DS2A-08GI81W1B
16GB(24nm) DS2A-16GI81C1B DS2A-16GI81W1B
32GB(24nm) DS2A-32GI81C1B DS2A-32GI81W1B
ECC
Engine
Enhanced
Power Cycling